
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
     NOTIFICATION NO. 304 /Cond. D.S    

 

Date Sheet for the B.S. Ed. 2nd Annual Examination 2018 & Annual Examination 2019 

 to be held in September/October, 2019 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

Time: - 02:00 pm. to 05:00 pm. 

     On Friday:- 02:30 pm. to 05:30 pm. 

 

Place of Examination: Rawalpindi (4) (Comb.) Government College of Commerce, Satellite Town 

 Saidpur Road. 

 

SECOND PROFESSIONAL 

 

Date Day Paper Subject 

19-09-2019 Thursday I 
(A)   Islamyat  

(B)   Pakistan Studies 

23-09-2019 Monday 
II-1 

II-2 

(A)   Physics 

(A)   Botany 

25-09-2019 Wednesday 

III-1 

III-2 

III-3 

Mathematics (Compulsory) 

(A)   Zoology 

Mathematics-A Course 

27-09-2019 Friday VI School Organization & Management 

01-10-2019 Tuesday 
V-1 

V-2 

Islamic Culture 

(A)    General Psychology 

03-10-2019 Thursday 
IV-1 

IV-2 

Mathematics-B Course 

(A)    Chemistry 

07-10-2019 Monday VII Evaluation & Guidance 

09-10-2019 Wednesday VIII (A)    Special Methods of Teaching Biology. 

11-10-2019 Friday 
IX-1 

IX-2 

Techniques of Research 

Educational Planning and Management 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time:- Morning. 09:00 am. to 12:00 noon 
 

Place of Examination:- Federal College of Education H-9, Islamabad. 

 

Date Day Subject Paper Group 

21-10-2019 Monday (B)   Physics II I 

22-10-2019 Tuesday (B)   Botany II I 

23-10-2019 Wednesday (B)   Zoology III I 

 

 

P.T.O 
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THIRD PROFESSIONAL 

 

Date Day Paper Subject 

20-09-2019 Friday I Urdu 

24-09-2019 Tuesday 
II-1 

II-2 

(A)    Physics 

(A)    Botany  

26-09-2019 Thursday 

III-1 

III-2 

III-3 

Mathematics 

(A)    Zoology 

Mathematics-A Course 

30-09-2019 Monday 
IV-1 

IV-2 

(A)    Chemistry 

Mathematics-B Course 

02-10-2019 Wednesday 

V-1 

V-2 

V-3 

Political Science & Current Affairs 

Socio. Economic Problems 

Sociology 

04-10-2019 Friday VI Society, School and Teacher  

08-10-2019 Tuesday 

VII-1 

VII-2 

VII-3 

Guidance & Counseling 

Curriculum Development 

History of Education   

10-10-2019 Thursday VIII-2 Financing of Education in Pakistan  

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time:- Morning  09:00 am. to 12:00 noon 
 

Place of Examination:- Federal College of Education H-9, Islamabad. 

 

Date Day Subject Paper Group 

21-10-2019 Monday (B)   Botany II-2 I 

22-10-2019 Tuesday (B)   Zoology III-2 I 

23-10-2019 Wednesday (B)   Chemistry IV-1 I 

24-10-2019 Thursday (B)   Physics II-1 I 

 

 

 

 

              (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

             Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

Dated: 13-09-2019          for Controller of Examinations 
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